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Individual	Top	Times	Team	Division:	5A

Times	since:	01-Jan-25
Number	of	Top	Times:	25		Show	Yards	Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
1 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOAddison Sala   25.27 Y F
2 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQShayne Patrick SR   25.44 Y F
3 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQChloe Landon SO   25.46 Y F
4 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALJadyn Jaggers JR   25.70 Y F
5 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANElla Baker JR   25.74 Y F
6 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQElizabeth Weiser SO   25.93 Y F
7 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALHannah Foster SR   26.03 Y F
8 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonSPANAliya Martinez JR   26.04 Y F
9 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSLarkin Russell JR   26.14 Y F

10 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANOlivia Holt FR   26.32 Y F
11 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANOColette van der Veen JR   26.70 Y F
12 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSHannah Ingram   26.71 Y F
13 3/1/2025 2503-NorthwestRENORhiannon Weeks JR   26.79 Y F
14 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGMia Bourassa SO   26.80 Y F
15 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyDOUGTierra Mackay JR   26.95 Y F
16 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasMANOChloe Wessel JR   27.06 Y F
17 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOIsabel Kellerman JR   27.21 Y F
18 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOBrooklyn Shull JR   27.74 Y F
19 4/4/2025 2524-AlfDOUGCaitlin Taylor JR   27.75 Y F
20 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasMCQKalia Ream SO   27.79 Y F
21 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALChloe Dowd FR   27.89 Y F
22 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANOSofie McLean SR   27.96 Y F
23* 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANEmily Petit SR   28.04 Y F
23* 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaREEDEmilie Markesen SR   28.04 Y F
25 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonSPANKayda Gale SO   28.14 Y F

Women   100 Free
1 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQShayne Patrick SR   55.36 Y F
2 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSLarkin Russell JR   55.86 Y F
3 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOMila Rabinowitz FR   55.91 Y F
4* 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQChloe Landon SO   56.06 Y F
4* 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQElizabeth Weiser SO   56.06 Y F
6 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSHannah Ingram   57.04 Y F
7 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANElla Baker JR   57.11 Y F
8 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANOlivia Holt FR   57.62 Y F
9 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALChloe Dowd FR   58.19 Y F

10 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOColette van der Veen JR   58.31 Y F
11 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALJadyn Jaggers JR   58.94 Y F
12 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQKalia Ream SO   58.98 Y F
13 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonGALHannah Foster SR   59.15 Y F
14 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasRENORhiannon Weeks JR   59.20 Y F
15 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQEva Harvey FR   59.42 Y F
16 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANAliya Martinez JR   59.61 Y F
17 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOSofie McLean SR   59.67 Y F
18 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasDOUGTierra Mackay JR   59.68 Y F
19 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGCaitlin Taylor JR   59.80 Y F
20 4/4/2025 2522-NorthwestMANOGabrielle Brittain JR 1:00.53 Y F
21 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasDOUGMia Bourassa SO 1:00.79 Y F
22 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOChloe Wessel JR 1:01.88 Y F
23 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonSPANEmily Petit SR 1:01.95 Y F
24 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOIsabella Pflieger SR 1:02.07 Y F
25 4/4/2025 2522-NorthwestMANOSiena Barrett FR 1:02.48 Y F

Women   200 Free
1 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQShayne Patrick SR 1:57.67 Y F
2 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell JR 2:00.64 Y F
3 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonRENOMila Rabinowitz FR 2:00.66 Y F
4 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANOBrooklyn Shull JR 2:02.66 Y F
5 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANOIsabel Kellerman JR 2:04.45 Y F
6 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQElizabeth Weiser SO 2:05.38 Y F
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7 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALChloe Dowd FR 2:06.26 Y F
8 3/7/2025 2506-FernleySPANOlivia Holt FR 2:08.26 Y F
9 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQKalia Ream SO 2:08.34 Y F

10 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQEva Harvey FR 2:08.94 Y F
11 4/4/2025 2524-AlfDOUGTierra Mackay JR 2:08.95 Y F
12 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyGALJadyn Jaggers JR 2:10.28 Y F
13 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQLena Minetto SR 2:10.67 Y F
14 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyDOUGCaitlin Taylor JR 2:11.01 Y F
15 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMCQChloe Landon SO 2:11.09 Y F
16 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonRENOIsabella Pflieger SR 2:11.12 Y F
17 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENORhiannon Weeks JR 2:11.59 Y F
18 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANRaven Santana SO 2:11.97 Y F
19 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANAmelia Grieve SR 2:12.57 Y F
20 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasREEDEmilie Markesen SR 2:13.67 Y F
21 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasMANOSofie McLean SR 2:14.07 Y F
22 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasDOUGCarli Stevenson JR 2:14.11 Y F
23 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestSPANAlexis Tognoni SO 2:15.49 Y F
24 4/4/2025 2522-NorthwestMANOChloe Wessel JR 2:16.39 Y F
25 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonMANOAddyson Pierce FR 2:16.44 Y F

Women   500 Free
1 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasRENOAddison Sala 5:14.06 Y F
2 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQShayne Patrick SR 5:17.51 Y F
3 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonMANOBrooklyn Shull JR 5:17.78 Y F
4 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonRENOMila Rabinowitz FR 5:17.92 Y F
5 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell JR 5:29.02 Y F
6 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyGALLiliana Quevedo FRx5:29.47 Y F
7 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOIsabel Kellerman JR 5:39.76 Y F
8 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQElizabeth Weiser SO 5:39.79 Y F
9 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasMCQKalia Ream SO 5:39.89 Y F

10 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANAmelia Grieve SR 5:42.80 Y F
11 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonCARSHannah Ingram 5:44.05 Y F
12 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasMANOMacKenzie Pierce JR 5:44.60 Y F
13 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQChloe Landon SO 5:46.73 Y F
14 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGCarli Stevenson JR 5:46.80 Y F
15 3/7/2025 2506-FernleySPANOlivia Holt FR 5:48.88 Y F
16 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANOSofie McLean SR 5:49.29 Y F
17 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestDOUGCaitlin Taylor JR 5:52.27 Y F
18 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyGALChloe Dowd FR 5:52.45 Y F
19 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENORhiannon Weeks JR 5:55.16 Y F
20 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANAlexis Tognoni SO 5:56.62 Y F
21 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaRENOIsabella Pflieger SR 5:56.81 Y F
22 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyDOUGTierra Mackay JR 5:58.21 Y F
23 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyGALJadyn Jaggers JR 5:58.65 Y F
24 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMCQEva Harvey FR 5:58.70 Y F
25 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQLena Minetto SR 6:00.19 Y F

Women   50 Back
1 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDPayton Parola FR   38.59 Y F
2 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDJamie Norris FR   40.59 Y F
3 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDSloane Florez FR   42.51 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAllison Shine   43.32 Y F
5 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALAlexandria Olson FR   43.80 Y F
6 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAva Leao   43.88 Y F
7 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDSophie Trimble FR   44.67 Y F
8 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSMana Payan   44.82 Y F
9 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMKatherine Schaupp SO   47.04 Y F

10 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMNatalie Gorin FR   47.28 Y F
11 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQKierra van Huyssteen JR   47.68 Y F
12 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQMiranda Wall SR   48.64 Y F
13 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSLily Hopkins   50.50 Y F
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14 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMSophia Pettinari SR   51.09 Y F
15 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSCharlotte Anderson   51.13 Y F
16 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSMaria Avelar   55.34 Y F
17 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALOlivia Juhl SO   56.76 Y F
18 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMElizabeth Williams FR   58.28 Y F

Women   100 Back
1 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonGALMarni Kraemer SO 1:00.99 Y F
2 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOAddison Sala 1:02.05 Y F
3 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQChloe Landon SO 1:02.14 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQShayne Patrick SR 1:02.29 Y F
5 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestSPANRaven Santana SO 1:02.39 Y F
6 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOMila Rabinowitz FR 1:02.80 Y F
7 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSHannah Ingram 1:03.90 Y F
8 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonMANOColette van der Veen JR 1:04.76 Y F
9 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasDOUGTierra Mackay JR 1:06.54 Y F

10 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMCQKalia Ream SO 1:06.66 Y F
11 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasMANOBrooklyn Shull JR 1:06.67 Y F
12 3/7/2025 2506-FernleySPANAmelia Grieve SR 1:06.99 Y F
13 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonSPANAliya Martinez JR 1:07.03 Y F
14 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALChloe Dowd FR 1:07.36 Y F
15 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestSPANOlivia Holt FR 1:07.54 Y F
16 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSLarkin Russell JR 1:07.62 Y F
17 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOMacKenzie Pierce JR 1:07.94 Y F
18 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQElizabeth Weiser SO 1:08.35 Y F
19 3/21/2025 2515-InclineDOUGHelena Goss SR 1:08.93 Y F
20 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALHannah Foster SR 1:09.13 Y F
21 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANEmily Petit SR 1:09.71 Y F
22 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOSofie McLean SR 1:10.84 Y F
23 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQEva Harvey FR 1:11.36 Y F
24 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaREEDNevaeh Hubert SO 1:12.17 Y F
25 3/21/2025 2515-InclineDOUGMia Bourassa SO 1:12.43 Y F

Women   50 Breast
1 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAva Leao   43.37 Y F
2 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSMana Payan   45.16 Y F
3 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDPayton Parola FR   45.44 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSCharlotte Anderson   49.56 Y F
5 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQMiranda Wall SR   52.11 Y F
6 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSLily Hopkins   54.42 Y F
7 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDJamie Norris FR   54.78 Y F
8 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDSophie Trimble FR   54.95 Y F
9 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDSloane Florez FR   56.40 Y F

10 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAllison Shine   56.93 Y F
11 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQKierra van Huyssteen JR   57.67 Y F
12 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALOlivia Juhl SO   58.18 Y F
13 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMNatalie Gorin FR   58.53 Y F
14 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMKatherine Schaupp SO   58.72 Y F
15 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMElizabeth Williams FR 1:06.98 Y F

Women   100 Breast
1 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALLiliana Quevedo FR 1:08.81 Y F
2 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyGALMarni Kraemer SO 1:09.25 Y F
3 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQShayne Patrick SR 1:10.95 Y F
4 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestSPANKayda Gale SO 1:11.38 Y F
5 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANOIsabel Kellerman JR 1:11.39 Y F
6 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasMCQChloe Landon SO 1:11.44 Y F
7 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOBrooklyn Shull JR 1:11.54 Y F
8 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell JR 1:13.05 Y F
9 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANMorgan Spidahl SR 1:13.57 Y F

10 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQEva Harvey FR 1:16.07 Y F
11 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSHannah Ingram 1:17.29 Y F
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12 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANODylan Baranowski JR 1:17.68 Y F
13 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOMila Rabinowitz FR 1:17.70 Y F
14 4/4/2025 2524-AlfDOUGTierra Mackay JR 1:18.30 Y F
15 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOAvery Clark JR 1:19.55 Y F
16 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALChloe Dowd FR 1:19.64 Y F
17 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQElizabeth Weiser SO 1:20.13 Y F
18 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDNevaeh Hubert SO 1:21.96 Y F
19 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOAlia Villalobos FR 1:22.61 Y F
20 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMCQKatelyn Andrews FR 1:23.07 Y F
21 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonMANOMaria Kellerman FR 1:23.10 Y F
22 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQKalia Ream SO 1:23.20 Y F
23 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyDOUGCarli Stevenson JR 1:23.28 Y F
24 4/4/2025 2522-NorthwestMANOSofie McLean SR 1:24.06 Y F
25* 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestSPANAvery Schulz FR 1:24.55 Y F
25* 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyDOUGHelena Goss SR 1:24.55 Y F

Women   50 Fly
1 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAva Leao   40.14 Y F
2 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDJamie Norris FR   42.83 Y F
3 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMNatalie Gorin FR   46.76 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDSloane Florez FR   47.84 Y F
5 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQMiranda Wall SR   48.53 Y F
6 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSMana Payan   48.98 Y F
7 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDSophie Trimble FR   54.57 Y F
8 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMKatherine Schaupp SO   55.23 Y F
9 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALAlexandria Olson FR   56.68 Y F

Women   100 Fly
1 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQShayne Patrick SR   58.38 Y F
2 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOMila Rabinowitz FR 1:00.09 Y F
3 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALMarni Kraemer SO 1:00.23 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSHannah Ingram 1:00.90 Y F
5 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonGALJadyn Jaggers JR 1:02.26 Y F
6 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestSPANRaven Santana SO 1:03.00 Y F
7 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALChloe Dowd FR 1:03.02 Y F
8 4/4/2025 2522-NorthwestMANOIsabel Kellerman JR 1:03.33 Y F
9 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasMCQElizabeth Weiser SO 1:03.37 Y F

10 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOMacKenzie Pierce JR 1:03.99 Y F
11 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQChloe Landon SO 1:04.25 Y F
12 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell JR 1:05.22 Y F
13 3/21/2025 2515-InclineDOUGCaitlin Taylor JR 1:05.61 Y F
14 3/21/2025 2515-InclineDOUGTierra Mackay JR 1:05.83 Y F
15 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQLena Minetto SR 1:06.25 Y F
16 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOSofie McLean SR 1:07.14 Y F
17 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasMANOBrooklyn Shull JR 1:07.64 Y F
18 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANEmily Petit SR 1:07.67 Y F
19 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQEva Harvey FR 1:08.19 Y F
20 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasDOUGHelena Goss SR 1:08.68 Y F
21 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANOlivia Holt FR 1:09.43 Y F
22 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasREEDEmilie Markesen SR 1:09.55 Y F
23 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestREEDNevaeh Hubert SO 1:09.68 Y F
24 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANODylan Baranowski JR 1:10.05 Y F
25 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANOGabrielle Brittain JR 1:10.29 Y F

Women   200 IM
1 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasRENOAddison Sala 2:09.07 Y F
2 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonGALMarni Kraemer SO 2:10.51 Y F
3 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQShayne Patrick SR 2:10.58 Y F
4 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonGALLiliana Quevedo FRx2:14.68 Y F
5 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALChloe Dowd FR 2:17.38 Y F
6 3/1/2025 2503-NorthwestRENOMila Rabinowitz FR 2:18.28 Y F
7 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQChloe Landon SO 2:19.66 Y F
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8 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonSPANRaven Santana SO 2:21.03 Y F
9 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOBrooklyn Shull JR 2:21.38 Y F

10 3/21/2025 2515-InclineCARSHannah Ingram 2:21.44 Y F
11 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell JR 2:21.67 Y F
12 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQElizabeth Weiser SO 2:22.91 Y F
13 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonMANOIsabel Kellerman JR 2:22.95 Y F
14 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANOlivia Holt FR 2:26.56 Y F
15 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGTierra Mackay JR 2:27.35 Y F
16 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMCQEva Harvey FR 2:28.06 Y F
17 3/7/2025 2506-FernleySPANAmelia Grieve SR 2:28.15 Y F
18 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOMacKenzie Pierce JR 2:28.98 Y F
19 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOSofie McLean SR 2:29.33 Y F
20 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQLena Minetto SR 2:29.56 Y F
21 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestSPANEmily Petit SR 2:30.06 Y F
22 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQKalia Ream SO 2:30.38 Y F
23 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANAlexis Tognoni SO 2:30.82 Y F
24 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANKayda Gale SO 2:31.07 Y F
25 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDNevaeh Hubert SO 2:32.24 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 4/25/2025 2536-InclineGALNatalie Sherry221.90 F
2 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOEmily Gant211.60 F
3 4/18/2025 2531-InclineDOUGKiley Wagstaff190.10 F
4 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOAnya Southam154.05 F
5 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGLisa Rossi Lunelli SR135.00 F
6 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestDOUGValerie Vieira SR115.50 F

Men   50 Free
1 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonREEDHunter Dawson SR   21.67 Y F
2 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaREEDHunter Dawson SR   21.99 Y F
3 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonREEDVladyslav Shustov SR   22.70 Y F
4 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonSPANJaxon Reddig SR   22.90 Y F
5 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasREEDCarter Renwick SO   22.91 Y F
6 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonCARSSamson Massie   22.95 Y F
7 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDVladyslav Shustov SO   23.03 Y F
8 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SR   23.07 Y F
9 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALLandon Pickett JR   23.15 Y F

10 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOChance Kirby JR   23.20 Y F
11 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasRENOJaxon Hardt SO   23.31 Y F
12* 3/7/2025 2506-FernleySPANJack Egan SR   23.60 Y F
12* 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANRylie Henderson SO   23.60 Y F
14 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALChase Lum SO   23.71 Y F
15 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonCARSAdam Zoghra-Awali   23.76 Y F
16 4/4/2025 2522-NorthwestMANOBrody Osborne FR   23.82 Y F
17 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaREEDBenjamin Miller SR   24.08 Y F
18 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQStenson Perisho SR   24.20 Y F
19 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQCaden Wu JR   24.21 Y F
20 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestDOUGJohn Sutton JR   24.23 Y F
21 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDEthan Swenski SO   24.41 Y F
22 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonCARSAsa Morway SO   24.56 Y F
23 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaCARSDerick Hensley SO   24.58 Y F
24 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDNicholas Miller SO   24.61 Y F
25 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANJeffery Clingensmith FR   24.67 Y F

Men   100 Free
1 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonREEDHunter Dawson SR   48.95 Y F
2 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaRENOJaxon Hardt SO   49.89 Y F
3 3/7/2025 2506-FernleySPANJaxon Reddig SR   50.21 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSSamson Massie   50.95 Y F
5 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestDOUGJohn Sutton JR   51.09 Y F
6 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQStenson Perisho SR   51.11 Y F
7 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMANOChance Kirby JR   51.67 Y F
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8 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALLandon Pickett JR   51.99 Y F
9 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaREEDEthan Swenski SO   52.13 Y F

10 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOColin Wickwire FR   52.15 Y F
11 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestREEDBenjamin Miller SR   52.27 Y F
12 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANJack Egan SR   52.57 Y F
13 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasREEDCarter Renwick SO   52.61 Y F
14 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonSPANJeffery Clingensmith FR   52.72 Y F
15 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOEvan Schott JR   52.81 Y F
16 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSLeif Morway SR   52.89 Y F
17 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasMCQPasha Varganov FR   53.07 Y F
18 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAdam Zoghra-Awali   53.19 Y F
19 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQOliver Perisho FR   53.58 Y F
20 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQCaden Wu JR   53.61 Y F
21 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGBaylen Rowlett JR   53.85 Y F
22 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAsa Morway SO   54.59 Y F
23 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonCARSDerick Hensley SO   55.03 Y F
24 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSEwan Kalley SR   55.07 Y F
25 3/7/2025 2506-FernleyDOUGLucas Goss SO   55.26 Y F

Men   200 Free
1 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMCQStenson Perisho SR 1:50.07 Y F
2 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasRENOEvan Schott JR 1:50.34 Y F
3* 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonSPANJaxon Reddig SR 1:50.61 Y F
3* 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaRENOJaxon Hardt SO 1:50.61 Y F
5 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonRENOColin Wickwire FR 1:52.67 Y F
6 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonSPANJeffery Clingensmith FR 1:53.17 Y F
7 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGJohn Sutton JR 1:53.26 Y F
8 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SR 1:53.40 Y F
9 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALChase Lum SO 1:53.99 Y F

10 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDBenjamin Miller SR 1:57.90 Y F
11 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonSPANRylie Henderson SO 1:58.02 Y F
12 3/21/2025 2515-InclineCARSEwan Kalley SR 1:58.58 Y F
13 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonCARSAdam Zoghra-Awali 1:59.00 Y F
14 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaREEDNicholas Miller SO 1:59.51 Y F
15 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasMANOChance Kirby JR 2:00.04 Y F
16 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonCARSDerick Hensley SO 2:00.10 Y F
17 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANJack Egan SR 2:00.16 Y F
18 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQOliver Perisho FR 2:00.27 Y F
19 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQCaden Wu JR 2:00.94 Y F
20 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQPasha Varganov FR 2:02.61 Y F
21 3/21/2025 2515-InclineCARSAsa Morway SO 2:02.94 Y F
22 3/21/2025 2515-InclineDOUGBaylen Rowlett JR 2:03.26 Y F
23 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOHarlow Shull FR 2:03.76 Y F
24 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasGALJames Dixon SO 2:04.13 Y F
25 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonCARSClayton Whalen SR 2:04.59 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMCQStenson Perisho SR 4:59.06 Y F
2 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaREEDHunter Dawson SR 4:59.93 Y F
3 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALJude Light SR 5:02.18 Y F
4 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonRENOColin Wickwire FR 5:04.41 Y F
5 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOEvan Schott JR 5:05.04 Y F
6 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonSPANJaxon Reddig SR 5:06.23 Y F
7 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANJeffery Clingensmith FR 5:09.00 Y F
8 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOJaxon Hardt SO 5:10.20 Y F
9 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALChase Lum SO 5:13.22 Y F

10 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley SR 5:14.16 Y F
11 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQOliver Perisho FR 5:14.91 Y F
12 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestREEDVladyslav Shustov SO 5:17.90 Y F
13 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOHarlow Shull FR 5:23.34 Y F
14 3/21/2025 2515-InclineDOUGJohn Sutton JR 5:25.51 Y F
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15 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestSPANRylie Henderson SO 5:26.81 Y F
16 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQPasha Varganov FR 5:30.87 Y F
17 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonSPANTristan Luke FR 5:37.65 Y F
18 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALJames Dixon SO 5:37.88 Y F
19 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestREEDNicholas Miller SO 5:38.62 Y F
20 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQCaden Wu JR 5:39.25 Y F
21 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANAri Frydman SO 5:40.39 Y F
22 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasDOUGBaylen Rowlett JR 5:40.58 Y F
23 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaREEDBenjamin Miller SR 5:41.55 Y F
24 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGTristan Rowlett FR 5:42.92 Y F
25 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQBen Monson JR 5:44.59 Y F

Men   50 Back
1 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSJose Salinas Aparicio   44.95 Y F
2 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSBen Carrick   45.65 Y F
3 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALGarrett Putnam SR   46.00 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSFlint Bates   47.21 Y F
5 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQGreyson Dang SO   48.73 Y F
6 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALBrecken Key FR   50.84 Y F
7 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALRyan Ojwang FR   58.06 Y F
8 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDDiego Gall FR   58.98 Y F
9 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMNathaniel St Clair JR   59.28 Y F

10 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5DAMChristopher Hernandez-Pena JR 1:03.88 Y F

Men   100 Back
1* 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaREEDVladyslav Shustov SR   55.55 Y F
1* 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestREEDHunter Dawson SR   55.55 Y F
3 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOEvan Schott JR   55.78 Y F
4 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonSPANJaxon Reddig SR   56.36 Y F
5 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDVladyslav Shustov SO   58.80 Y F
6 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasRENOJaxon Hardt SO   58.90 Y F
7 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSLeif Morway SR   59.12 Y F
8 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasREEDNicholas Miller SO   59.25 Y F
9 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQCaden Wu JR   59.71 Y F

10 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonCARSSamson Massie 1:00.02 Y F
11 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestREEDKayden Lopez-Williams FR 1:00.53 Y F
12 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAsa Morway SO 1:00.81 Y F
13 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOGavin Smith SR 1:00.82 Y F
14 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANTristan Luke FR 1:01.29 Y F
15 3/7/2025 2506-FernleySPANJeffery Clingensmith FR 1:01.54 Y F
16 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALLandon Pickett JR 1:01.62 Y F
17 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQStenson Perisho SR 1:01.64 Y F
18 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonSPANRylie Henderson SO 1:01.94 Y F
19 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasMCQOliver Perisho FR 1:02.02 Y F
20 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonSPANJack Egan SR 1:02.20 Y F
21 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALChase Lum SO 1:03.14 Y F
22 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSClayton Whalen SR 1:03.50 Y F
23 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDCarter Renwick SO 1:03.72 Y F
24 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestDOUGBaylen Rowlett JR 1:03.79 Y F
25 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSAdam Zoghra-Awali 1:03.86 Y F

Men   50 Breast
1 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALGarrett Putnam SR   42.03 Y F
2 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSFlint Bates   48.22 Y F
3 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALBrecken Key FR   50.45 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSJose Salinas Aparicio 1:07.70 Y F

Men   100 Breast
1 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonRENOJaxon Hardt SO 1:00.39 Y F
2 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonSPANJaxon Reddig SR 1:03.88 Y F
3 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaREEDVladyslav Shustov SO 1:04.68 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDEthan Swenski SO 1:05.37 Y F
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5 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonREEDBenjamin Miller SR 1:06.93 Y F
6 4/4/2025 2522-NorthwestMANOChance Kirby JR 1:06.95 Y F
7 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANRylie Henderson SO 1:07.14 Y F
8 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaCARSDerick Hensley SO 1:07.58 Y F
9 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaREEDBenjamin Miller SR 1:07.59 Y F

10 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOBrody Osborne FR 1:07.80 Y F
11 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonCARSSamson Massie 1:08.11 Y F
12 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSEwan Kalley SR 1:08.14 Y F
13 3/1/2025 2503-NorthwestRENOEvan Schott JR 1:08.91 Y F
14 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQStenson Perisho SR 1:09.40 Y F
15 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestREEDCarter Renwick SO 1:09.45 Y F
16 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANAri Frydman SO 1:09.47 Y F
17 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALJames Dixon SO 1:09.80 Y F
18 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasDOUGJohn Sutton JR 1:10.13 Y F
19 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonMANOHarlow Shull FR 1:12.44 Y F
20 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSLeif Morway SR 1:12.53 Y F
21 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQPasha Varganov FR 1:12.55 Y F
22 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMCQOliver Perisho FR 1:12.90 Y F
23 4/4/2025 2522-NorthwestDAMDavid Lee Denault SO 1:12.92 Y F
24 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOColin Wickwire FR 1:13.22 Y F
25 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDNicholas Miller SO 1:13.33 Y F

Men   50 Fly
1 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5GALGarrett Putnam SR   43.80 Y F
2 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSBen Carrick   44.76 Y F
3 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSJose Salinas Aparicio   46.34 Y F
4 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5MCQGreyson Dang SO   59.94 Y F
5 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5REEDDiego Gall FR 1:27.96 Y F

Men   100 Fly
1 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANJaxon Reddig SR   53.03 Y F
2 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaREEDVladyslav Shustov SR   54.22 Y F
3 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALJude Light SR   54.34 Y F
4 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaRENOJaxon Hardt SO   55.14 Y F
5 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestREEDHunter Dawson SR   56.39 Y F
6 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaCARSLeif Morway SR   56.60 Y F
7 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSSamson Massie   57.55 Y F
8 4/18/2025 2530-DouglasRENOEvan Schott JR   57.65 Y F
9 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDBenjamin Miller SR   57.71 Y F

10 3/21/2025 2515-InclineCARSAdam Zoghra-Awali   57.83 Y F
11 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasREEDEthan Swenski SO   58.03 Y F
12 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonSPANRylie Henderson SO   58.73 Y F
13 2/28/2025 2501-FernleySPANJeffery Clingensmith FR   58.82 Y F
14 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaGALLandon Pickett JR   59.39 Y F
15 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOChance Kirby JR   59.59 Y F
16 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestMCQOliver Perisho FR   59.73 Y F
17 2/28/2025 2501-FernleyMANOBrody Osborne FR   59.86 Y F
18 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonREEDNicholas Miller SO 1:00.40 Y F
19 3/1/2025 2503-NorthwestRENOColin Wickwire FR 1:00.45 Y F
20 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaGALChase Lum SO 1:00.66 Y F
21 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestDOUGBaylen Rowlett JR 1:00.76 Y F
22 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonSPANAri Frydman SO 1:00.80 Y F
23 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaMCQStenson Perisho SR 1:00.92 Y F
24 3/15/2025 2512 Carson Aqua5CARSEwan Kalley SR 1:01.21 Y F
25 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonGALTheodore Seifert SR 1:01.62 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaSPANJaxon Reddig SR 2:02.27 Y F
2 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonREEDVladyslav Shustov SR 2:02.43 Y F
3 3/29/2025 2519-CarsonRENOJaxon Hardt SO 2:04.39 Y F
4 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaMCQStenson Perisho SR 2:06.77 Y F
5 4/4/2025 2524-AlfREEDHunter Dawson SR 2:07.06 Y F
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6 3/7/2025 2506-FernleySPANJeffery Clingensmith FR 2:08.89 Y F
7 3/8/2025 2509-MoanaREEDBenjamin Miller SR 2:09.32 Y F
8 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonGALJude Light SR 2:09.58 Y F
9 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonRENOEvan Schott JR 2:10.75 Y F

10 3/1/2025 2504-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley SR 2:11.65 Y F
11 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonSPANRylie Henderson SO 2:11.89 Y F
12 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasGALChase Lum SO 2:12.09 Y F
13 3/1/2025 2502-DouglasREEDNicholas Miller SO 2:13.75 Y F
14 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaMCQOliver Perisho FR 2:13.89 Y F
15 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonMANOChance Kirby JR 2:14.45 Y F
16 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonRENOColin Wickwire FR 2:14.48 Y F
17 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaGALJames Dixon SO 2:14.74 Y F
18 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonCARSDerick Hensley SO 2:15.06 Y F
19 3/21/2025 2515-InclineCARSLeif Morway SR 2:15.55 Y F
20 4/25/2025 2535-CarsonCARSAsa Morway SO 2:17.15 Y F
21 3/21/2025 2515-InclineDOUGJohn Sutton JR 2:18.46 Y F
22 4/5/2025 2525-MoanaGALTheodore Seifert SR 2:19.36 Y F
23 4/19/2025 2532-NorthwestREEDCarter Renwick SO 2:19.49 Y F
24 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasMANOBrody Osborne FR 2:19.54 Y F
25 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOGavin Smith SR 2:20.07 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 4/12/2025 2528-CarsonMANOQuinn Dyson305.15 F
2 4/11/2025 2527-NorthwestDOUGKai Ensign197.20 F
3 3/29/2025 2520-DouglasDOUGTimothy Gleason JR169.25 F
4 4/26/2025 2537-MoanaRENOFinn Smith SR168.85 F


